
FDP FORM 10c – Bid Results on Consulting Services

Reference 

No.

APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR THE 

CONTRACT

WINNING 

BIDDER

ADDRESS OF 

BIDDER

BID 

AMOUNT

DATE OF 

BIDDING

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of

The date or information contained in this documents     

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Republic of the Philippines

MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

3rd Quarter, CY 2017

Member Member

ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA 

ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA LORENZO R. SANIDAD, CE GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD

General Services Officer Municipal Budget Officer Municipal Engineer Dentist I

Tax Mapper I Administrative Officer IV

Member Member

BAC Chairman Vice-Chairman

N O N E



FDP FORM 10a – Bid Results on Civil Works

Reference No.

APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR THE 

CONTRACT

WINNING 

BIDDER
ADDRESS OF BIDDER BID AMOUNT

DATE OF 

BIDDING

ITB# 2017-012 2,999,310.60       
WDC 

Construction

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan
2,247,514.93     12/04/2017

ITB# 2017-056 15,277,770.15    
Syndtite 

Construction

Upper Banlat, 

Quezon City
15,255,727.46   02/08/2017

ITB#2017-061 1,474,400.61       
Patrick 

Construction
Aparri, Cagayan 1,470,915.12     24/08/2017

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information contained in this documents.

Construction of Modern Abattoir (Phase I)

Construction & Expansion of level III Water System (Phase III) - 2nd Posting

Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Republic of the Philippines

MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
3rd Quarter, CY 2017

LORENZO R. SANIDAD, CE GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD

Municipal Engineer Dentist I

Member Member

ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA

General Services Officer Municipal Budget Officer 

BAC Chairman Vice-Chairman

ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA 

Tax Mapper I Administrative Officer IV

Member Member



FDP FORM 10b – Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No.
APPROVED BUDGET 

FOR THE CONTRACT
WINNING BIDDER

ADDRESS OF 

BIDDER
BID AMOUNT

DATE OF 

BIDDING

ITB# 2017-043
175,975.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 174,350.00           26/07/2017

ITB# 2017-044
168,975.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 168,576.00           26/07/2017

ITB# 2017-045
245,700.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 244,492.00           26/07/2017

ITB# 2017-046
140,570.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 139,750.00           26/07/2017

ITB# 2017-047
175,080.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 174,350.00           26/07/2017

ITB# 2017-048
175,080.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 174,350.00           26/07/2017

ITB# 2017-049
175,080.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 174,350.00           27/07/2017

ITB# 2017-050
167,650.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 167,154.00           27/07/2017

ITB# 2017-051
194,100.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 193,228.00           27/07/2017

ITB# 2017-052
167,650.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 167,154.00           27/07/2017

ITB# 2017-053
135,950.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 135,359.00           27/07/2017

ITB# 2017-058
251,018.00               3E Drug Tug City 239,400.00           10/08/2017

ITB# 2017-066
255,000.00               

Cagayan Appliance 

Center Aparri, Cagayan 254,730.00           18/09/2017

ITB# 2017-067
139,014.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 138,464.00           28/09/2017

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information containbed in this documents.

Furnishing & Delivgery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Bulala East, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Namnama Road @ 

Gen. E. Batalla, Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Road Right of Way 

Leading to Purok Calibuso @ Bantay, Camalaniugan, Cagayan
Furnishing & Delivgery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Sapping, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Moriones Street  @ 

Centro Norte, Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivgery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Casili, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan
Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Fusina, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Centro Sur, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Catotoran 

Norte, Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Ziminila, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Road  @ Tuluttuging, 

Camalaniugan, Cagayan

Furnishing & Delivery of various Medical & Dental Supplies - 3rd quarter 

Furnishing & Delivery of Airconditioning Units for Legislatiove Building - 2nd Posting

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Replacement of Roofing of the 2-

Storey Public Market Building #2

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Republic of the Philippines

MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

3rd  Quarter, CY 2017




